
Overall points

1 COLE JOSE 13x HON 60
2 RYDER REESE 44b YAM 43
3 HUNTER WILLIAMS 7 UNK 40
4 CARSON KING 17 KTM 37
5 SHELTON BROOKS 85 HON 37
6 WYLAND SEGER 11w KAW 33
7 AADEN JOHNSON 5 KTM 24
8 WALKER PORTER 10 YAM 21
9 JACKSON SANGALS 21g HON 14

10 BRANDON PAASCH 96 HON 14
11 JONATHAN CONEBY 22 HON 13
12 TRAVIS HORN 25 HON 13
13 DILLON DURELLE 58 HQV 11
14 COLE NORMAN 97 HON 10
15 DALTON HUNN 22x KTM 9
16 TRISTAN COLSON 170 KAW 9

Overall points

1 RICHARD MELLINGER 36 SUZ 55
2 ROBBYBOBBY MCLENDON 69 TRM 55
3 MIKE VITAL 48 HON 37
4 RICH HEVERLY 42 KAW 36
5 WALT BEVENS 7q YAM 36
6 GREG BOYLE 27c HON 31
7 DAVID KILKENNY 35 HD 28
8 CHRIS JOHNSON 22 KAW 24
9 KEVIN RIESE 59 YAM 24

10 SHANE SCOTT 500 KTM 24
11 MONTY KLEIN 1 HON 20
12 FRANCIS MARK 30 RTX 10
13 SCOTT WALTER 67p HON 9

Overall points

1 ROBBYBOBBY MCLENDON 69 KTM 55
2 EVAN RENSHAW 65 KTM 46
3 COLE JOSE 13x HON 39
4 ETHAN ROSINE 36 UNK 39
5 BEN GLODDY 72 HON 36
6 AUSTIN RUTHERFORD 12f HON 28
7 JOHNNY II BOVA 35 YAM 25
8 DECLAN BENDER 70p KTM 24
9 RYAN MORROW JR 73 HON 18

10 ANDREW REDDINGTON 24 YAM 16
11 ISAIAH "MIDGET" LOPEZ 9 HON 15
12 LUKE BAIRD 13c HON 14
13 LANDEN SMITH 24x KTM 12
14 SHELTON BROOKS 85 HON 11
15 TREYGAN BIRDSONG 49 HON 10
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Overall points

1 KODY KOPP 12 KTM 46
2 TYLER SCOTT 70 KTM 43
3 DALTON GAUTHIER 79 HON 39
4 TREVOR BRUNNER 21 YAM 30
5 JARED MEES 9 HON 30
6 BRONSON BAUMAN 37 HON 28
7 MAX WHALE 18 KTM 28
8 JD BEACH 95 YAM 27
9 CHASE SAATHOFF 106 HON 25

10 MORGEN MISCHLER 13 HON 22
11 TRENT LOWE 48 HON 20
12 JUSTIN JONES 91 HON 15
13 MICHAEL INDERBITZEN 54 HON 13
14 JAMES RISPOLI 43 KTM 12
15 TYLER RAGGIO 55 HON 10

Overall points

1 DAVEY DURELLE 58 YAM 60
2 JIM OTTELE 58y HON 39
3 MONTY KLEIN 1 HON 39
4 GREG BOYLE 27c HON 36
5 RICHARD MELLINGER 36 SUZ 34
6 MIKE VITAL 48 HON 34
7 WALT BEVENS 7q YAM 31
8 TIM HANNEN 0 HON 25
9 SCOTT BARRETT 239 HON 23

10 GARY BOYLE 73c HON 22
11 SHANE SCOTT 500 KTM 13
12 TERRY VESTAL 27 HD 12
13 RICHIE ROWE 78 HD 11
14 KEVIN RIESE 59 YAM 9

Overall points

1 MONTY KLEIN 1 HON 60
2 JIM OTTELE 58y HON 50
3 SCOTT BARRETT 239 HON 42
4 GLENN BARRETT 131 SUZ 33
5 GARY WOOD 37 HON 33
6 VINNY DIGIULIO 71u HON 32
7 LARRY SPARKS 47x HON 28
8 DON STILWELL 47 GAS 23
9 JERRY LACY 44 BUL 23

10 TIM DAUGHERTY 72p HON 13
11 ROBERT LUCAS 155 HON 13
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Overall points

1 JACK BRUCKS 1 OTH 60
2 MAC MACCLUGAGE 30 KAW 43
3 CHARLIE WALTER 34 KTM 43
4 NATHAN GOUKER 19 KTM 42
5 KALOB OLDS 106 KTM 32
6 HUNTER SHEPARD 62 YAM 29
7 CAMLIN DURRELLE 27 KAW 29
8 LOGAN HIGGINS 22 COB 25
9 GAVIN BLACKWOOD 2x KTM 24

10 WILLIAM SHARP 2 KAW 23
11 KASH EPPLER 11 YAM 20
12 LANDON WILSON 12x KAW 9
13 AIDEN GOCHENOUR 107 KAW 9

Overall points

1 WALKER PORTER 10x GAS 60
2 ADAM COSTAN 1n HQV 50
3 BRAXTON RAGAN 84 KTM 37
4 CODY MISHEY 26 KAW 33
5 CHRISTIAN KNOX 69 KTM 30
6 JACK BRUCKS 13 OTH 29
7 JOSHUA PIERCE 24 KAW 28
8 TREVAR MARTIN 88 KAW 28
9 BRODY HANSON 99 KTM 26

10 RYDER BITZ-HAY 14 YAM 26
11 DYLAN BARRUS 17d KAW 19
12 CHARLIE WALTER 34 KTM 12
13 MONTY PEDREY 7 HQV 10

Overall points

1 KEVIN VARNES 89 HD 60
2 JOHN "RAUN" WOOD 88 HD 43
3 KOLE KING 1 KTM 40
4 DAVID KILKENNY 35 HD 37
5 BEN LUDLOW 26 HD 36
6 ROBERT LEWIS 68 HD 34
7 TREVOR QUAYLE 232 HD 25
8 JOSH YOUNG 71 HD 23
9 RICH HEVERLY 42 HD 22

10 JOSEPH HOUSTON 222 HD 14
11 BEAU WOODRICK 82 HD 13
12 TERRY VESTAL 27 HD 12
13 RICHIE ROWE 78 HD 10
14 DAVID RAGAN 84 HD 10
15 ALEX CHILDS 4 HD 9
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Overall points

1 RYAN MORROW JR 21 UNK 60
2 EVAN RENSHAW 723 KTM 50
3 BRAXTON RAGAN 24 HON 42
4 RILEY CAMPBELL 5x KAW 34
5 ANDREW COAKLEY 25 HON 30
6 MEGHAN GREIMEL 85 HON 29
7 HAYDEN HATHAWAY 99x HON 28
8 BRANDON EARL 711 HD 24
9 TYLER SHEPARD 62 HON 18

10 REECE POTTORF 11 HON 13
11 JOHN BREMENOUR 54 OTH 12
12 MICHAEL POWERS 14 HON 10

 Overall points

1 HUNTER SHEPARD 62p YAM 60
2 JADEN NICKENS 17 COB 50
3 JAXON LEBLANC 36 HON 37
4 TALON NELSON 541 COB 36
5 LOGAN HIGGINS 1n COB 34
6 MICHAEL HALL 7 COB 32
7 SYDNEY WOOD 16 KTM 29
8 SKYLAR LOUCKS 53 YAM 29
9 MARCO MACCLUGAGE 58 YAM 24

10 RHETT WORTHINGTON 47 HON 22
11 COLTON MCLENDON 85 YAM 21
12 MAX MCHAFFIE 1 HON 11

Overall points

1 TREVOR BRUNNER 21 YAM 46
2 TYLER SCOTT 70 KTM 43
3 DALTON GAUTHIER 79 HON 39
4 KODY KOPP 12 KTM 37
5 JARED MEES 9 IND 30
6 BRIAR BAUMAN 3 IND 28
7 JUSTIN JONES 91 HON 28
8 MORGEN MISCHLER 13 HON 27
9 JD BEACH 95 YAM 26

10 CHASE SAATHOFF 106 HON 26
11 DALLAS DANIELS 32 YAM 16
12 COLTON SMITH 38 SUZ 12
13 BLAKE LOMAS 75 HON 11
14 MAX WHALE 18 KTM 10
15 BRONSON BAUMAN 37 KTM 9
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Overall points

1 EVAN RENSHAW 65 KTM 46
2 COLE JOSE 13x HON 42
3 ROBBYBOBBY MCLENDON 69 KTM 39
4 LOGAN EISENHARD 6 HON 39
5 ANDREW REDDINGTON 24 YAM 30
6 JOHNNY II BOVA 35 YAM 26
7 ETHAN ROSINE 36 UNK 25
8 ANDREW REICHARD 74f KTM 21
9 BEN GLODDY 72 HON 18

10 DECLAN BENDER 70p KTM 15

11 LUKE BAIRD 13c HON 15
12 CARSON KING 17 KTM 14
13 JACOB VANDERKOOI 43 HON 13
14 JESS REYNOLDS 701 HQV 13
15 AUSTIN RUTHERFORD 12f HON 11
16 JASON LORGE JR 91 KTM 11
17 SHELTON BROOKS 85 HON 10

Overall points

1 HUNTER WILLIAMS 7 UNK 60
2 JACK BERGAN 25x HON 46
3 ALLEN PIERCE 11a HON 34
4 COLTON GROVE 22 HON 34
5 ALEX CHILDS 4 HD 32
6 TIM HANNEN 0 HON 31
7 TRISTAN COLSON 170 KAW 25
8 WYATT CAMPBELL 72 KAW 15
9 DILLON DURELLE 58x YAM 14

10 SAMANTHA WEISS 19x HON 13
11 MORGAN WILEY 144 YAM 12
12 MATT POWERS 58 HD 12
13 Richie Rowe 78 HD 11
14 KEVIN BRAAKSMA 85x YAM 11
15 ERIK HARTLEY 23 TRM 11

Overall points

1 KASH EPPLER 11 YAM 55
2 MICHAEL HALL 7 YAM 55
3 SKYLAR LOUCKS 53 YAM 39
4 COLTON MCLENDON 26x HON 34
5 REY RESENDEZ 69 YAM 31
6 RHETT WORTHINGTON 47 YAM 29
7 ELLA NICKENS 17 YAM 26
8 BRYCEN BATZ 113 YAM 24
9 CRUISE TEXTER 26 YAM 21

10 MARCO MACCLUGAGE 58 YAM 13
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Overall points

1 WALKER PORTER 10x GAS 60
2 BRAXTON RAGAN 84 KTM 46
3 ADAM COSTAN 1n HQV 41
4 CHRISTIAN KNOX 69 KTM 39
5 RYDER REESE 723 KAW 34
6 CODY MISHEY 26 KAW 30
7 ANDREW COAKLEY 25 YAM 27
8 TREVAR MARTIN 88 KAW 24
9 BRODY HANSON 99 KTM 24

10 RYDER BITZ-HAY 14 YAM 23
11 JACK BRUCKS 13 OTH 12
12 RILEY CAMPBELL 5x KAW 10
13 MONTY PEDREY 7 HQV 9
14 JOSHUA PIERCE 24 KAW 9

Overall points

1 RONNIE JONES 16 BUL 30
2 ROBBYBOBBY MCLENDON 69 BUL 25
3 ROBERT LEWIS 68 BUL 21
4 KEVIN VARNES 2l BUL 18
5 DAVEY DURELLE 58 BUL 16
6 JERRY LACY 44 BUL 15

Vintage Overall points

1 JOHNNY II BOVA 35 KAW 46
2 JIM OTTELE 58y YAM 43
3 ROBBYBOBBY MCLENDON 69 BUL 40
4 CJ WINEGAR 31 HON 36
5 GARY BOYLE 73c RTX 30
6 DARREN LEPAGE 62 YAM 27
7 FRANCIS MARK 30 RTX 26
8 DAVEY DURELLE 58i BUL 25
9 MICHAEL RESENDEZ 98 YAM 24

10 SAMANTHA WEISS 19x HON 24
11 ROBERT LEWIS 68 BUL 21
12 JACE JOHNSON 359 YAM 18
13 DONALD LUPI 26 YAM 11
14 SHANE SCOTT 500 RTX 10

Spanish Cup

Schoolboy


